FIPAV C.0.G.R. PIEMONTE

CAMP
U14MA
U14MA
U14MA
U14MA
U14MA
U14MA
u14MB
ul4MB
u14MB
u14mMcC
u14mMcC
u14mMcC
U16MA
U16MA
U16MA
uleMB
Ule6MB
uleMB
uieMcC
uieMC
uieMC
uieMC

N
5001
5002
5003
5007
5008
5009
5104
5105
5106
5204
5205
5206
4013
4014
4016
4113
4115
4116
4213
4214
4215
4216

Ora
14.00
15.30
17.00
15.00
16.30
18.00
15.30
17.00
18.30
15.30
17.00
18.30
11.00
11.00
17.30
15.30
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
15.45

Squadra A
Gs Pavic
2mila8volley Domo
Biverbanca Biella Volley
Acqui Master Group
Fortitudo Alegas Avbc
Volley Novara
Leclerc Savigliano
Tecnosystem
Villanova Volley Ball
Arti E Mestieri
Santanna Volley
Pvl Cerealterra
- Volley Novara
Pallavolo Altiora
Olimpia Lizza Vercelli
Santanna Volley
SOSPESA BRUNO TEX OLIMPIA AO
Alto Canavese Volley
- Benassi Alba
Arti E Mestieri Rossa
SOSPESA Crf Volley Fossano
Pmt Dravelli 97

EMERGENZA METEOIDROLOGICA
GARE Dal 6 al 9/11/2011

Gare del: 06-11-2011 Dom

Squadra B

2mila8volley Domo

Biverbanca Biella Volley

Gs Pavic

Fortitudo Alegas Avbc

Volley Novara

Acqui Master Group

Tecnosystem

Villanova Volley Ball

Leclerc Savigliano

Santanna Volley

Pvl Cerealterra

Arti E Mestieri

Alegas Avbc Fortitudo

Pallavolo Santhia'

Volley Gattinara

Volley Caluso

SABIB BIELLA VOLLEY

Arti E Mestieri Blu

Sporting Parella

Nuncas Chieri

Hasta Volley

Edilcar G&f Mondovi
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Primo Arbitro

Bolognino Fabio

Gianotti Federigo Giovanni Fil

Bolognino Fabio

Bogino Rosanna

Bogino Rosanna

Della Monica Vincenzo

Baldassarre Nunzio
Baldassarre Nunzio

Baldassarre Nunzio

Della Vedova Mauro
Giudice Vito

Favara Denise

Strippoli Samuele

Cinesi Marco

Pione Simone

Margaria Gabriele

SETTORE GIOVANILE MASCHILE

Secondo Arbitro
Gianotti Federigo Giovanni

Bolognino Fabio

Gianotti Federigo Giovanni
Nervi Federico

Stornini Erica

Nervi Federico

Della Monica Vincenzo
Della Monica Vincenzo

Bogino Rosanna



FIPAV C.0.G.R. PIEMONTE

uleMD
uleMD
uleMD
uleMD
U18MA
U18MA
ulismMB

CAMP
U16MA
u1smcC

CAMP
uleMB
u1ismMB
u1smMcC

CAMP
U18MA
u1ismMB
u1smcC

4313
4314
4315
4316
3011
3012
3111

4015
3212

4114
3112
3210

3010
3110
3211

11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
18.00
18.00

Ora
20.00
21.00

Ora
20.45
21.00
21.00

Ora
19.00
20.45
20.45

SOSPESA
OK

OK
OK
OK

in attesa

La.Fu.Met Chisola Volley
Volley Busca

Villanova Volley Ball
Ascot Lasalliano
2mila8volley Domo
Ponti Gs Pavic

Volley Busca

Squadra A

EMERGENZA METEOIDROLOGICA

GARE Dal 6 al 9/11/2011

Self Volley Savigliano
Sporting Pinerolo

Pmt Pallavolo To

Bre Banca Lannutti Cn
De Cecco Olimpia Vercelli
Pallavolo Altiora

Nuncas Chieri

Gare del: 07-11-2011 Lun
Squadra B

Master Group Pizzeria Due Elfi Plastipol Ovada

Santanna Volley

Squadra A

Pvl Cerealterra
Arti E Mestieri
Sporting Parella

Squadra A
Pgs Fortitudo
Pmt Dravelli 94

Pvl Cerealterra

Borgofranco Pallavolo

Gare del: 08-11-2011 Mar
Squadra B
Volley Montanaro
Pmt Pallavolo To 95

Volley Caluso

Gare del: 09-11-2011 Mer
Squadra B
Novi Pallavolo
Ricotto Villafranca Chisola

Polisportiva Venaria
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Valenzano Maurizio
Oberto Cristian
Oreglia Elena
Pecoraro Alessandra
Brambilla Carlo
Fioramonti Stefano

Graglia Francesco

Primo Arbitro
Padovese Sabrina

Melano Daiana

Primo Arbitro
Marigliano Antonio Giovanni
Galeano Giusy

Lillo Antonio

Primo Arbitro
Sciarabba Santo
Margaria Gabriele

Daro' Claudio

SETTORE GIOVANILE MASCHILE

Girotto Moreno

Secondo Arbitro

Secondo Arbitro

Secondo Arbitro



